
  

 

 

 

 

Dr. B Silpa MHRM, MBA, Ph.D 

 

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that the total no of seminars conferences / 

workshops / Guest lecturers conducted on Research Methodology 

(RM) and Entrepreneurship during the last five year is listed below.  

 
                           Number of    
Seminars/workshops/conferences/ 
          workshops/Guest lecturers 

 
ACADEMIC YEAR 

 
2022-
2023 

 
2021-
2022 

 
2020-
2021 

 
2019-
2020 

 
2018-
2019 

Research Methodology(RM) 6 3 6 3 7 

Entrepreneurship 4 5 2 1 3 

Intellectual Property Rights(IPR) 2 1 1 1 1 

Total 12 9 9 5 11 

Cumulative Number of seminars /conferences /workshops 46 
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