

SHAPING YOUR FUTURE WORLD, TODAY Dr. B Silpa MHRM, MBA, Ph.D

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the total no of seminars conferences / workshops / Guest lecturers conducted on Research Methodology (RM) and Entrepreneurship during the last five year is listed below.

Number of Seminars/workshops/conferences/	ACADEMIC YEAR				
workshops/Guest lecturers	2022- 2023	2021- 2022	2020- 2021	2019- 2020	2018- 2019
Research Methodology(RM)	6	3.//	6	3	7
Entrepreneurship	4 /	5	2	1	3
Intellectual Property Rights(IPR)	2	1	1	1	1
Total	12	9	9	5	11
Cumulative Number of seminars /conferences /workshops					46



ADITYA DEGREE COLLEGI Gopalapatnam, Visakhapatnam-2

Head Office : Aditya Academy, Srinagar, KAKINADA-533 003, Andhra Pradesh. Ph : 98660 76662, 98660 76663



ADITYA DEGREE COLLEGE

Gopalapatnam, VISAKHAPATNAM - 27 Ph: 0891-2796662, 79978 26665 E-mail : adcgpt@aditya.ac.in | Website : www.aditya.ac.in/degree

SHAPING YOUR FUTURE WORLD, TODAY

Number of Seminars / Conferences / Workshops / Guest lecturers

conducted on Research Methodology (RM) & Entrepreneurship during

the last five years

INDEX

S.No.	Description	Link	
1	Event Circular, Brochure, Participants Name List, Feedback	<u>VIEW</u>	
2	Event Photos, Event Reports	VIEW	